MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
GARELLI
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS

Climber 280

TX 300

TX 311 M

TXR 312 M
Alpina

Lobito

Lobito Mk 3 /Mk 6
Alpina

Alpina

Matodor /Sd
Metralla Gts
Sherpa T

Alpina

Matador Mk9/ Mk10
Montadero Trial
Sherpa T

323 Trial

Contact GT12
Contact JT12
Trial (Gt 12 Enduro)
Contact JT16
Contact JT25
Delta GT25 Lc
Trial (Air)

Delta GT32 Lc
Trial 327 Air

HARLEY DAVIDSON

IMc65/M65/S

MODELLO

CANDELA NGK BP5ES

CILINDRATA

276
276
276
276
125
125
125
175
250
250
250
250
350
350
350
350
320
125
125
125
160
250
250
250
328
330
65

ANNI

1989 - 0000
1985 - 1986
1987 - 1987
1988 - 1990
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1993 - 1993
1994 - 1995
0000 - 0000
1994 - 1995
1994 - 1996
1991 - 1991
1989 - 1991
1991 - 1991
1988 - 1991
0000 - 0000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
MONTESA HONDA
MONTESA HONDA
MONTESA HONDA
MONTESA HONDA

X 90/Z 90

IDuo Glide/Electra Glide

FL Duo Glide (OHV PANHEAD)

IFL Electra Glide (SHOVELHEAD)
FLF Duo Glide (OHV PANHEAD)
IFLFB Electra Glide (SHOVELHEAD)
FLH Duo Glide (OHV PANHEAD)
IFLHB Electra Glide (SHOVELHEAD)
FLHF Duo Glide (OHV PANHEAD)
IFLHFB Electra Glide (SHOVELHEAD)
FX 74ci Models

IFX Super Glide

FX Super Glide (OHV PANHEAD)
IFX/FI All Models

Cota 248

Cota 348

Cota 335 /335e /349t /

Cota 330

90
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
250
305
330
350

0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1958 - 1964
1965 - 1965
1958 - 1964
1965 - 1969
1958 - 1964
1965 - 1969
1958 - 1964
1965 - 1969
1967 - 1974
1971 - 1974
1965 - 1965
1948 - 1974
0000 - 0000
1977 - 0000
1977 - 0000
0000 - 0000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




